Fiber Transmission Products
(10-Bit) Transmitter/Receiver
Single-, Two-, Four-, Eight-Channel Video
(10-Bit)
Transmitter/Receiver
and Single-Channel Duplex Control
(Contact Closure) Transceiver
Overview

4
8
Part Number Key Pin Connections
1
2 CC Out
CC Out Com
CC/TTL In
CC/TTL In Com
3
4
5
Environmental
MTBF >100,000 hours
Operating Temperature -40º C to +75º C
Storage Temperature -40º C to +85º C
Relative Humidity 0 to 95% non-condensing
Power Requirement
Supply Voltage
12V DC
(Standalone: derived from an external adaptor via the 2-pin
connector at rear of the module. Rack chassis: derived from the
chassis PSU via the 30-pin connector at rear of the module.)
Card Protection Poly Fuse (1 A)
Current Consumption Max. 500mA
Model Number Key
DF 10 bit rack/module
F 8 bit rack/module
MF 8 bit module only
V Video
D Data
A Audio
CC Contact Closure
SM Single mode
MM Multimode
L Long distance
D Duplex
F Forward data
First digit Number of video channels
Second digit Number of audio channels
Third digit Number of data channels
Forth digit Number of contact closures
T Transmitter
R ReceiverOnly 8 channel CC
 2010/02 (61159C)
Ordering Information
Product
Type
Model Description Opt. PWR.
Budget  dB
Max.
Distance
Km
No.
of
Slots
1310nm 1550nm
(I) Single-m
ode
(i)
1V+CC
(a) DFVSMD1001-T
1-Ch. Video Transmitter and 1-Ch.
Bi-Directional Control Transceiver
18 14 40 1
(b) DFVSMD1001-R
1-Ch. Video Receiver and 1-Ch.
Bi-Directional Control Transceiver
18 14 40 1
(ii)
2V+CC
(a) DFVSMD2001-T
2-Ch. Video Transmitter and 1-Ch.
Bi-Directional Control Transceiver
25 14 40 1
(b) DFVSMD2001-R
2-Ch. Video Receiver and 1-Ch.
Bi-Directional Control Transceiver
25 14 40 1
(iii)
4V+CC
(a) DFVSMD4001-T
4-Ch. Video Transmitter and 1-Ch.
Bi-Directional Control Transceiver
12 14 40 2
(b) DFVSMD4001-R
4-Ch. Video Receiver and 1-Ch.
Bi-Directional Control Transceiver
12 14 40 2
(iv)
8V+CC
(a) DFVSMD8001-T
8-Ch. Video Transmitter and 1-Ch.
Bi-Directional Control Transceiver
18 14 40 2
(b) DFVSMD8001-R
8-Ch. Video Receiver and 1-Ch.
Bi-Directional Control Transceiver
18 14 40 2
(II) Single-m
ode (For Long D
istance Transm
ission
(i)
1V+CC
(a) DFVSMLD1001-T
1-Ch. Video Transmitter and 1-Ch.
Bi-Directional Control Transceiver
25 19 60 1
(b) DFVSMLD1001-R
1-Ch. Video Receiver and 1-Ch.
Bi-Directional Control Transceiver
25 19 60 1
(ii)
2V+CC
(a) DFVSMLD2001-T